
    
  
Civic Art 2021-2024 
Prequalified Art Consultant 
List 
 

 
11:11 A Creative Collective  
Erin Stone  
erin@1111acc.org  
818-689-1778 
 
Anuradha Vikram dba Curative Projects, Civic 
Art Consultant  
Anuradha Vikram  
anu@curativeprojects.net 
 
Capital Integrated Arts  
Marcus Mitchell  
marcus@capital-arts.com  
323-687-0690 
 
NOW Art LA, Civic Art Consultant  
Carmen Mackinlay  
carmen@nowartpublic.com  
310-406-5055 
 
Carol Zou, Civic Art Consultant  
Carol Zou  
carl.twombly@gmail.com 
  
Daleiden and Meyer, Civic Art Consultant  
Kimberli Meyer  
kimberli.meyer@gmail.com 
  
Dyson & Womack  
Emily Womack  
info@dysonwomack.com  
323-685-2800 
 
Emily, Zaiden, Civic Art Consultant  
Emily Zaiden  
emilynzaiden@gmail.com  
310-659-9022 
 
Gail M. Goldman Associates  
Gail Goldman  
gmgassoc@gmail.com 
  
Helen Lessick  
helen.lessick@gmail.com 

  
IVP Public ART  
Irina Panasyuk  
irina@ivppublicart.com  
213-952-5302 
 
Jessica Hough, Civic Art Consultant  
Jessica Hough  
jhoughca@gmail.com 
  
LA Commons, Civic Art Consultant  
Karen Mack  
karen@lacommons.org  
213-346-3200 
 
LeBasse Projects  
Beau Basse  
beau@lebasseprojects.com  
310-283-1733 
 
Los Angeles Nomadic Division  
Laura Hyatt  
laura@nomadicdivision.org 
 
O Fine Art  
Julie Rico  
julie.rico@gmail.com 
  
Olivia Orozco  
omiaorozco@gmail.com 
  
Pauline Kanako Kamiyama, Civic Art Consultant 
paulinesian@hotmail.com 
  
Public Art Company  
Raphael Lehrer  
raffi@publicartcompany.com  
323-630-2507 
 
Renée Reizman, Artist and Civic Art Consultant  
rlreizman@gmail.com 
  
Susan F. Gray and Company  
Susan Gray  
susanfgray@gmail.com 
  
Yoon Ju Ellie Lee  
ellie@equitablevitrines.com 
818-421-7974 
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